
	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

2014 FORT LAUDERDALE REGIONALS 
 
THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE 
 

 
1st Place- $1,000 

2nd Place- $750 

3rd Place- $500 
4th Place- $250 

Studio 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 

Adrenaline Dance Company 

Average 
289.08 

286.44 

277.62 

276.18 

Top Non-Solo 
“One & Only” 

“All Coming Back” 

“Black Sails” 

“Lovers” 

 
DIVISIONAL OVERALLS 
 
ELITE MINI SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Business of Love- Brady Hyatt 
Little Egypt- Chloe Engh 
Ms. Invisible- Layci Hyatt 

Home- Samantha Hernanez 
Caught- Taylor Lopez 

On My Knees- Isabella Martinez De Osaba 
Big Noise-Sophia Albrecht 

King- Jeanine Martinez 
Believe- Jordan Viquez 

There You Will Be- Jennifer Canarte 

Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Robin Dawn Academy of Dance 
Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
 
PREMIER MINI SOLO 

1st 
2nd 

Big Spender- Brianett Marquez 
Cruisin For A Brusin- Tuscany Bramwell 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Dancing Plus 

 
DEBUT MINI SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

 

L.O.V.E.- Veronica Travieso 
Show Off- Brianna Bright 

This Will Be- Olivia Osgood 
Bad Boy- Maria Gabriela Oliver 

If You Can Dream- Sydney Guerrier 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Dancing Plus 

 
 



	
   	
   	
  
	
  

 
 
 

 
DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Welcome to Havana 
Three Little Birds 

Wings 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

 
ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

River God 
Make Me Over 

It’s a Small World 
Cali Girls 
Havana 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Dancing Plus 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Marry the Night 
Skyscrapers 

Loves Me Not 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Georgia 
Rock a Hula 
Makin Eyes 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

 
ELITE JUNIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 
 

Note to God- Sadie Reichenbach 
Let Her Go- Zoe Robins 

Drop Dead Beautiful- Kalin Baitinger 
Amazing Grace- Emily Gonzalez 

You’ll See- Allison Shaw 
Hot- Amanda Bacallao 

Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson 
People Help the People 
Your Love- Mya White 

Starting Something- Mason Evans 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Independent 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Miami Dancity Studio 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 

 

 
PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Winner- Alyah Alpizar 
The Rhythm- Sophia Vigilante 
Senorita- Brianna De Armas 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Miami Dancity Studio 
Miami Dancity Studio 

 
 
 
 
 



	
   	
   	
  
	
  

 
 
 

 
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

Respect- Mckenzie Donahue 
She’s a Lady- Julianna Vazquez-Piles 

Beautiful- Katherine Chase 
More- Lauren Ennen 

Queen of Hearts- Tamille Hutson 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Encore Dance Theatre 
 
 
ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Double Trouble 
Steppin Out With My Baby 

Mutate 
Black Bird 

Business of Love 
Sinking Friendship 
Never Walk Alone 

Without You 
Dance With Me 
I Look To You 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Dancing Plus 

Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

To Where You Are 
Voguq 

Absolute Final Goodbye 
Seven 
Wold 

Royalty 
Silence 

Don Juan 
Heartburn 

Keep Breathing 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Miami Dancity Studio 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

 
ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Time Warp 
The Rose 

Unchained Melody 
Latch 
Fever 

Breaking Dishes 
Got Me Good  
This Instant 
Boom Boom 
Commander 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
 



	
   	
   	
  
	
  

 
 
 

 
ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Hot Stuff 
Black Sails 

Imagine 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Miami Dancity Studio 

Dancing Plus 
	
  
ELITE TEEN SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Kill of the Night- Lily Jones 
How Come You Don’t Call Me- Rachael Lee 

Elephants- Jordan Maurer 
He’s a Dream- Jordan Hahn 

Remedy- Noah Fineberg 
Dance With Me Tonight- Alec Mittenthal 

Standing Over You- Marlee Rhea 
Torn- Kayla Pizzani 

Fever- Amanda Lorenzo 
Moonlight Sonata- Sasha Baitinger 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 
Performance Edge 2 School of Dance 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

	
  
PREMIER TEEN SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Man Like That- Janelys Concepcion 
Star- Bianca Diaz 

Crave You- Emily Betancourt 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Miami Dancity Studio 

Independent 

 
ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Falling 
River 

It Doesn’t Hurt 
Womanizer 

Lovers 
Fire & Rain 

Royals 
Bobby McGee 

Alone 
Chasing the Sun 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Dancing Plus 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
   	
   	
  
	
  

 
 
 

 
ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP 

1st Scarlet Letter Robin Dawn Academy of Peforming Arts 
2nd Lost Dancing Plus 

3rd Man Like That Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
4th Amazing Grace Dancing Plus 
5th Ceilings Dancing Plus 
6th JT Presents Dancing Plus 
7th Just a Game Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
8th Medicine Dancing Plus 
9th Looking For You Again Adrenaline Dance Company 

10th So Hood Dancing Plus 

 
ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Nothing Compares 
Not Broken Anymore 

Siren’s Song 
Raise the Roof 

Godfather 
Total Eclipse 

Distortion 
Death Of A President 

Fall At Your Feet 
Toxic 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

The DP Lounge 
The Streets 

All Coming Back 
Shot Through the Heart 

I Surrender 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Adrenaline Dance Company 

 
ELITE SENIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Lay Me Down- Sarah Nelson 
If I- Koien Iwasaki 

Just Like Heaven- Emanuella Cervello 
Ne Me Quitte De Pas- Gabriella Martina 

I, With You- Kylie James 
Make You Feel- Chloe Bear 

Lost- Alyssa Dempsey 
Affirmation-Sashalie Rios 

Latch-Alexa Dietrich 
Treehouse In Heaven- Mackenzie White 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Miami Dancity Studio 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

	
  
	
  



	
   	
   	
  
	
  

 
 
 

 
PREMIER SENIOR SOLO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 

Syncopate- Mae-Lynn Flores 
Ghost- Alyssa Levitt 

Hip Hop Solo- Nils Diaz 
Espanola- Mariella Mariduena 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Independent 

Adventure Brands 
Adventure Brands 

	
  
ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

The Nature of Daylight 
Treat Your Girl 

It’s Not Me 
Unplugged 

Protectors of the Earth 

Dancing Plus 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Miami Dancity Studio 

 
ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 

Past, Present & Future 
I Need a Man 

How Come You Don’t Call Me Anymore 
Woman’s Work 

Rude Gal 
Fierce 

Can’t Be 
Moving On 
First Love 
Hallelujah 

Dancing Plus 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

Miami Dancity Studio 
Adrenaline Dance Company 

Dancing Plus 
Miami Dancity Studio 

 
ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

One & Only 
Bleed for Love 

The Park 
Dynasty 

Push Da Button 

Dancing Plus 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 
Dancing Plus 

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 

 


