

2014 FORT LAUDERDALE REGIONALS

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1 st Place- \$1,000	Dancing Plus	289.08	"One & Only"
2 nd Place- \$750	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts	286.44	"All Coming Back"
3 rd Place- \$500	Miami Dancity Studio	277.62	"Black Sails"
4 th Place- \$250	Adrenaline Dance Company	276.18	"Lovers"

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS

ELITE MINI SOLO

1 st	Business of Love- Brady Hyatt	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
2 nd	Little Egypt- Chloe Engh	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	Ms. Invisible- Layci Hyatt	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
4 th	Home- Samantha Hernanez	Adrenaline Dance Company
5 th	Caught- Taylor Lopez	Miami Dancity Studio
6 th	On My Knees- Isabella Martinez De Osaba	Adrenaline Dance Company
7 th	Big Noise-Sophia Albrecht	Robin Dawn Academy of Dance
8 th	King- Jeanine Martinez	Adrenaline Dance Company
9 th	Believe- Jordan Viquez	Adrenaline Dance Company
10 th	There You Will Be- Jennifer Canarte	Adrenaline Dance Company

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1 st	Big Spender- Brianett Marquez	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	Cruisin For A Brusin- Tuscany Bramwell	Dancing Plus

DEBUT MINI SOLO

1 st	L.O.V.E Veronica Travieso	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	Show Off- Brianna Bright	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	This Will Be- Olivia Osgood	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Bad Boy- Maria Gabriela Oliver	Miami Dancity Studio
5 th	If You Can Dream- Sydney Guerrier	Dancing Plus



DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1 st	Welcome to Havana	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Three Little Birds	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	Wings	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	River God	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Make Me Over	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	It's a Small World	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Cali Girls	Dancing Plus
5 th	Havana	Adrenaline Dance Company

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP

1 st	Marry the Night	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Skyscrapers	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Loves Me Not	Adrenaline Dance Company

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1 st	Georgia	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	Rock a Hula	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	Makin Eyes	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

3 rd Drop Dead Beautiful- Kalin Baitinger 4 th Amazing Grace- Emily Gonzalez 5 th You'll See- Allison Shaw Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 6 th Hot- Amanda Bacallao Miami Dancity Studio 7 th Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts	1 st	Note to God- Sadie Reichenbach	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th Amazing Grace- Emily Gonzalez Independent 5 th You'll See- Allison Shaw Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 6 th Hot- Amanda Bacallao Miami Dancity Studio 7 th Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 8 th People Help the People Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 9 th Your Love- Mya White Adrenaline Dance Company	2 nd	Let Her Go- Zoe Robins	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
5 th You'll See- Allison Shaw 6 th Hot- Amanda Bacallao 7 th Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson 8 th People Help the People 9 th Your Love- Mya White Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts Adrenaline Dance Company	•	Drop Dead Beautiful- Kalin Baitinger	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
6 th Hot- Amanda Bacallao Miami Dancity Studio 7 th Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 8 th People Help the People Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 9 th Your Love- Mya White Adrenaline Dance Company	=	Amazing Grace- Emily Gonzalez	Independent
7 th Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 8 th People Help the People Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 9 th Your Love- Mya White Adrenaline Dance Company	-	You'll See- Allison Shaw	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th People Help the People Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts 9 th Your Love- Mya White Adrenaline Dance Company	•	Hot- Amanda Bacallao	Miami Dancity Studio
9 th Your Love- Mya White Adrenaline Dance Company	•	Hit Me with a Hot Note- Holland Tyson	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
" Tale Latter in Jan 11 miles	•	People Help the People	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
10 th Starting Something- Mason Evans Performance Edge 2 School of Dance	•	Your Love- Mya White	Adrenaline Dance Company
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10 th	Starting Something- Mason Evans	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Winner- Alyah Alpizar	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	The Rhythm- Sophia Vigilante	Miami Dancity Studio
3 rd	Senorita- Brianna De Armas	Miami Dancity Studio



DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Respect- Mckenzie Donahue
2 nd	She's a Lady- Julianna Vazquez-Piles
3 rd	Beautiful- Katherine Chase
4 th	More- Lauren Ennen
5 th	Queen of Hearts- Tamille Hutson

Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts Encore Dance Theatre

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

	0111011 2021/11110	
1 st	Double Trouble	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Steppin Out With My Baby	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
3 rd	Mutate	Miami Dancity Studio
4 th	Black Bird	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	Business of Love	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
6 th	Sinking Friendship	Adrenaline Dance Company
7 th	Never Walk Alone	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th	Without You	Adrenaline Dance Company
9 th	Dance With Me	Dancing Plus
10 th	l Look To You	Adrenaline Dance Company

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

	5:1:0:1 0::::	
1 st	To Where You Are	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Voguq	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	Absolute Final Goodbye	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Seven	Miami Dancity Studio
5 th	Wold	Miami Dancity Studio
6 th	Royalty	Adrenaline Dance Company
7 th	Silence	Adrenaline Dance Company
8 th	Don Juan	Dancing Plus
9 th	Heartburn	Dancing Plus
10 th	Keep Breathing	Dancing Plus

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Time Warp	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	The Rose	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Unchained Melody	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Latch	Adrenaline Dance Company
5 th	Fever	Adrenaline Dance Company
6 th	Breaking Dishes	Dancing Plus
7 th	Got Me Good	Dancing Plus
8 th	This Instant	Dancing Plus
9 th	Boom Boom	Dancing Plus
10 th	Commander	Adrenaline Dance Company



ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1 st	Hot Stuff	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Black Sails	Miami Dancity Studio
3 rd	Imagine	Dancing Plus

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1 st	Kill of the Night-Lily Jones	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	How Come You Don't Call Me- Rachael Lee	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Elephants- Jordan Maurer	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
4 th	He's a Dream- Jordan Hahn	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	Remedy- Noah Fineberg	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
6 th	Dance With Me Tonight- Alec Mittenthal	Performance Edge 2 School of Dance
7 th	Standing Over You- Marlee Rhea	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th	Torn- Kayla Pizzani	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
9 th	Fever- Amanda Lorenzo	Miami Dancity Studio
10 th	Moonlight Sonata- Sasha Baitinger	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1 st	Man Like That- Janelys Concepcion	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	Star- Bianca Diaz	Miami Dancity Studio
3 rd	Crave You- Emily Betancourt	Independent

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	Falling	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	River	Dancing Plus
3 rd	It Doesn't Hurt	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Womanizer	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	Lovers	Adrenaline Dance Company
6 th	Fire & Rain	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
7 th	Royals	Dancing Plus
8 th	Bobby McGee	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
9 th	Alone	Adrenaline Dance Company
10 th	Chasing the Sun	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts



ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	Scarlet Letter	Robin Dawn Academy of Peforming Arts
2 nd	Lost	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Man Like That	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Amazing Grace	Dancing Plus
5 th	Ceilings	Dancing Plus
6 th	JT Presents	Dancing Plus
7 th	Just a Game	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th	Medicine	Dancing Plus
9 th	Looking For You Again	Adrenaline Dance Company
10 th	So Hood	Dancing Plus

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	Nothing Compares	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	Not Broken Anymore	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Siren's Song	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Raise the Roof	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	Godfather	Miami Dancity Studio
6 th	Total Eclipse	Adrenaline Dance Company
7 th	Distortion	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th	Death Of A President	Adrenaline Dance Company
9 th	Fall At Your Feet	Adrenaline Dance Company
10 th	Toxic	Adrenaline Dance Company

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1 st	The DP Lounge	Dancing Plus
2 nd	The Streets	Dancing Plus
3 rd	All Coming Back	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Shot Through the Heart	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	I Surrender	Adrenaline Dance Company

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1°	Lay Me Down- Sarah Nelson	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
2 nd	If I- Koien Iwasaki	Dancing Plus
3 rd	Just Like Heaven- Emanuella Cervello	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Ne Me Quitte De Pas- Gabriella Martina	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	I, With You- Kylie James	Dancing Plus
6 th	Make You Feel- Chloe Bear	Dancing Plus
7 th	Lost- Alyssa Dempsey	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
8 th	Affirmation-Sashalie Rios	Miami Dancity Studio
9 th	Latch-Alexa Dietrich	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
10 th	Treehouse In Heaven- Mackenzie White	Dancing Plus



PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Syncopate- Mae-Lynn Flores	Miami Dancity Studio
2 nd	Ghost- Alyssa Levitt	Independent
3 rd	Hip Hop Solo- Nils Diaz	Adventure Brands
4 th	Espanola- Mariella Mariduena	Adventure Brands

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

The Nature of Daylight	Dancing Plus
Treat Your Girl	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
It's Not Me	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
Unplugged	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
Protectors of the Earth	Miami Dancity Studio
	It's Not Me

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Past, Present & Future	Dancing Plus
2 nd	l Need a Man	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
3 rd	How Come You Don't Call Me Anymore	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Woman's Work	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5 th	Rude Gal	Dancing Plus
6 th	Fierce	Dancing Plus
7 th	Can't Be	Miami Dancity Studio
8 th	Moving On	Adrenaline Dance Company
9 th	First Love	Dancing Plus
10 th	Hallelujah	Miami Dancity Studio

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	One & Only	Dancing Plus
2 nd	Bleed for Love	Dancing Plus
3 rd	The Park	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
4 th	Dynasty	Dancing Plus
5 th	Push Da Button	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts